34. ZAMBERSKY DUATLON (MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 12.10.2024

# IJméno Zemé

1 Senohrabek Marek (2009) CZE
2 Cernohous Vit (2009) CZE
3 Kristejn JiFi (2009) CZE
4 Kulman Matyé$ (2009) CZE
5 Malik Jakub (2009) CZE
6 Bfenek Hynek (2009) CZE
7 Stransky Daniel (2010) CZE
8 Cerny Jakub (2009) CZE
9 Fajfr Ale$ (2009)

10 Kalda Martin (2009) CZE
11 Roskota Jindfich (2010) CZE
12 Hoffmann Simon (2010) CZE
13 Moudra Elena (2009) CZE
14 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE
15 K¥fZ David (2010) CZE
16 Roha¢ Adam (2010) CZE
17 Volny Bartolomé&j (2012) CZE
18 Karajanis Nikos (2011) CZE
19 Safrankova Anna (2010) CZE
20 Mrékotové Katefina (2011) CZE
21 SUCHODOL Krystof (2011) CZE
22 Rutarovd Magdalena (2010) CZE
23 Kulman Jakub (2011) CZE
24 Vasina Matgj (2012) CZE
25 Mrékotové Barbora (2011) CZE
26 Hilpert Oliver (2010) CZE
27 Hrazdilové Tereza (2011) CZE
28 Dusek Adam (2012) CZE
29 Cernohous Hugo (2011) CZE
30 Studené Sofie (2009) CZE
31 Chalupnfkové Valerie (2010) CZE
32 Huliy Yaroslava (2012) UKR
33 Zelend Lucie (2010) CZE
34 Oborné Sara (2011) CZE
35 Keilwerth Hugo (2011) CZE
36 Wolfovd Amélie (2012) CZE
37 Zdimal Jan (2010) CZE
38 Teply Tobids (2012) CZE

Klub
Tri club Cesk Lipa

Tri club Ceské Lipa
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Tri club Ceské Lipa
Tri club Cesk Lipa

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢
Carla.kupkolo.cz

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢
Triatlon Ceskd Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Niko on bike racing team
Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢
Biatlon Letohrad
Triatlon Plzefi

Tri club Cesk Lipa

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

Elite Sport Boskovice
Biatlon Letohrad

Triatlon Ceskd Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM
Tri club Ceské Lipa

TJ Spartak T¥ebi¢
ROAD2KONA

Tri club Ceské Lipa
CzechTRI K. Team

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL

Cas

00:21:44,88
00:21:45,90
00:21:51,62
00:22:05,04
00:22:06,19
00:22:29,35
00:22:31,24
00:23:03,13
00:23:44,96
00:24:00,33
00:24:01,93
00:24:31,44
00:24:39,16
00:24:43,29
00:24:43,30
00:24:45,27
00:25:10,83
00:25:11,43
00:25:24,11
00:25:27,99
00:25:30,17
00:25:31,78
00:25:35,44
00:25:39,12
00:25:50,40
00:25:56,66
00:26:04,63
00:26:08,96
00:26:11,40
00:26:24,59
00:26:36,40
00:26:53,92
00:27:07,18
00:27:07,61
00:27:39,23
00:27:39,54
00:27:47,24
00:27:53,66

Béh
00:03:31,46(1)
00:03:43,63(6)
00:03:32,93(2)
00:03:35,18(3)
00:03:41,29(4)
00:03:46,49(7)

00:03:59,42(10)
00:03:43,12(5)
00:03:48,87(8)
00:04:03,61(11)
00:04:05,93(14)
00:03:54,84(9)
00:04:09,56(15)
00:04:13,52(18)
00:04:15,02(20)
00:04:04,88(13)
00:04:11,41(17)
00:04:32,63(35)
00:04:14,85(19)
00:04:17,25(21)
00:04:10,14(16)
00:04:21,30(26)
00:04:40,52(38)
00:04:19,30(25)
00:04:17,73(22)
00:04:04,14(12)
00:04:19,15(24)
00:04:28,78(32)
00:04:18,95(23)
00:04:30,34(33)
00:04:22,00(27)
00:04:35,97(36)
00:04:26,43(29)
00:04:36,68(37)
00:04:23,94(28)
00:04:44,03(43)
00:04:31,67(34)
00:04:27,58(31)

1. depo
00:00:21,58(4)
00:00:19,70(1)
00:00:24,46(17)
00:00:21,06(3)
00:00:25,06(20)
00:00:21,85(6)
00:00:27,45(31)
00:00:31,86(44)
00:00:29,63(37)
00:00:33,99(47)
00:00:36,05(49)
00:00:24,99(19)
00:00:25,69(24)
00:00:21,73(5)
00:00:29,26(35)
00:00:33,79(46)
00:00:22,78(9)
00:00:24,71(18)
00:00:22,97(10)
00:00:25,59(23)
00:00:25,69(24)
00:00:20,09(2)
00:00:22,58(7)
00:00:24,10(15)
00:00:23,35(12)
00:00:23,09(11)
00:00:22,75(8)
00:00:26,77(26)
00:00:26,96(28)
00:00:27,73(32)
00:00:23,57(13)
00:00:23,75(14)
00:00:41,93(51)
00:00:26,80(27)
00:00:25,44(21)
00:00:29,64(38)
00:00:29,49(36)
00:00:31,01(42)

Kolo
00:12:23,28(6)
00:12:25,29(8)
00:12:19,56(5)
00:12:23,37(7)
00:12:14,03(4)
00:12:10,21(3)
00:12:02,88(2)
00:12:02,47(1)

00:13:48,22(17)
00:13:02,57(10)

00:12:48,70(9)
00:13:38,76(14)
00:14:16,96(22)
00:13:32,52(13)
00:13:24,64(11)
00:13:31,89(12)
00:13:58,89(18)
00:13:48,10(16)
00:14:15,63(21)
00:14:40,24(27)
00:14:10,64(20)
00:14:43,43(29)
00:13:45,95(15)
00:14:27,14(25)
00:14:42,89(28)
00:14:02,82(19)
00:14:50,40(31)
00:14:16,97(23)
00:14:23,19(24)
00:14:31,94(26)
00:14:58,18(35)
00:14:52,51(33)
00:14:58,12(34)
00:14:51,30(32)
00:15:40,09(39)
00:14:46,57(30)
00:15:12,23(37)
00:16:01,86(43)

2. depo
00:00:22,39(11)
00:00:18,45(1)
00:00:19,88(3)
00:00:31,93(30)
00:00:38,15(39)
00:00:30,70(28)
00:00:21,41(9)
00:00:41,77(44)
00:00:30,14(25)
00:00:44,36(49)
00:00:30,45(26)
00:00:49,99(50)
00:00:20,49(5)
00:00:36,50(37)
00:00:26,80(20)
00:00:53,88(51)
00:00:43,33(48)
00:00:21,34(8)
00:00:19,97(4)
00:00:25,39(19)
00:00:32,38(31)
00:00:19,46(2)
00:00:34,13(34)
00:00:23,46(13)
00:00:37,50(38)
00:01:30,65(52)
00:00:20,53(7)
00:00:29,55(24)
00:00:20,52(6)
00:00:27,66(21)
00:00:23,15(12)
00:00:24,77(17)
00:00:42,13(45)
00:00:23,59(14)
00:00:33,15(32)
00:00:39,39(40)
00:00:21,65(10)
00:00:39,89(41)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
&S

?

2. b&h
00:05:06,16(3)
00:04:58,81(2)
00:05:14,77(7)
00:05:13,47(6)
00:05:07,65(4)
00:05:40,08(12)
00:05:40,06(11)
00:06:03,90(21)
00:05:08,08(5)
00:05:35,77(9)
00:06:00,79(20)
00:05:42,84(14)
00:05:26,45(8)
00:05:59,00(19)
00:06:07,57(24)
00:05:40,81(13)
00:05:54,40(17)
00:06:04,63(22)
00:06:10,67(25)

00:05:39,50(10)
00:06:11,30(26)
00:05:47,48(15)
00:06:12,24(28)
00:06:05,10(23)
00:05:48,90(16)
00:05:55,94(18)
00:06:11,78(27)
00:06:26,86(31)
00:06:41,76(39)
00:06:26,91(32)
00:06:29,48(33)
00:06:36,90(36)
00:06:18,55(30)
00:06:49,22(42)
00:06:36,58(35)
00:06:59,89(45)
00:07:12,19(47)
00:06:13,31(29)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Stasa Matyas (2010)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Neugebauer Hubert (2011)
fiser lukas (2010)

doskocil jakub (2012)
Stratilové Anna (2010)
moravec matéj (2012)
Faltusova Stépanka (2010)
vorisek vilém (2012)

Brus Josef (2012)
Kalousova Agnese (2012)
Kopecka Tereza (2012)
Blechova Nikola (2010)
krauman filip (2012)
Jestiibkova Eva (2010)
Szabd Isabella (2011)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)
Zemek Antonin (2010)
Ka$ny Viktor (2011)

B6hm Matyés (2010)
Flaska Daniel (2009)
Vichova Amelie (2011)
Rutarové Katefina (2010)
blechova nela (2012)
dostélek Simon josef (2010)
dostélkova barbora anna (2012)
DUSEK Ondfej (2010)
katzer tomas (2012)
macanova anna (2010)

malkova lucie (2010)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Elite Sport Boskovice
Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad
ACT Lerak Blansko
4SPORTS TEAM
Biatlon Letohrad

Triathlon Ceska Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzefi

Biatlon Letohrad

My od Kopfivy, Téchonin
My od Kopfivy, Téchonin
Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

Biatlon Letohrad

00:28:08,44
00:28:11,79
00:28:14,98
00:28:23,59
00:28:44,82
00:28:46,58
00:29:23,25
00:30:16,39
00:30:25,09
00:30:57,74
00:31:09,59
00:31:41,30
00:31:54,88
00:32:05,38

00:04:43,56(41)
00:04:45,89(44)
00:04:27,47(30)
00:04:42,00(40)
00:04:43,72(42)
00:04:55,02(46)
00:04:40,62(39)
00:05:00,88(47)
00:04:47,30(45)
00:05:12,82(52)
00:05:03,63(48)
00:05:10,52(51)
00:05:03,87(49)
00:05:08,32(50)
00:04:45,05()
00:04:49,70()

00:00:27,43(30)
00:00:39,68(50)
00:00:44,66(52)
00:00:27,97(34)
00:00:35,05(48)
00:00:27,78(33)
00:00:33,19(45)
00:00:24,35(16)
00:00:30,40(41)
00:00:29,98(39)
00:00:26,99(29)
00:00:30,01(40)
00:00:25,52(22)
00:00:31,74(43)
00:00:26,27()
00:00:31,93()

00:15:38,83(38)
00:15:05,24(36)
00:15:46,83(41)
00:15:45,64(40)
00:16:09,14(45)
00:15:59,94(42)
00:16:56,06(46)
00:16:07,37(44)
00:17:42,44(49)
00:17:01,82(47)
00:17:03,44(48)
00:18:07,10(50)
00:18:11,72(51)
00:18:14,18(52)
00:11:38,10()
00:21:25,87()

00:00:41,39(43)
00:00:43,18(47)
00:00:43,11(46)
00:00:40,74(42)
00:00:29,09(23)
00:00:23,70(15)
00:00:34,06(33)
00:00:25,14(18)
00:00:31,68(29)
00:00:29,03(22)
00:00:24,26(16)
00:00:30,55(27)
00:00:34,23(35)
00:00:35,00(36)
00:05:02,80()
00:01:11,66()

00:06:37,21(37)
00:06:57,78(44)
00:06:32,89(34)
00:06:47,22(40)
00:06:47,80(41)
00:07:00,12(46)
00:06:39,29(38)
00:08:18,63(52)
00:06:53,24(43)
00:07:44,07(50)
00:08:11,25(51)
00:07:23,11(48)
00:00:17,80(1)
00:07:36,13(49)
00:00:23,36()



