

34. ŽAMBERSKÝ DUATLON (MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 12.10.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Senohrábek Marek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:21:44,88	00:03:31,46(1)	00:00:21,58(4)	00:12:23,28(6)	00:00:22,39(11)	00:05:06,16(3)
2	Černohous Vít (2009)	CZE		00:21:45,90	00:03:43,63(6)	00:00:19,70(1)	00:12:25,29(8)	00:00:18,45(1)	00:04:58,81(2)
3	Kristejn Jiří (2009)	CZE		00:21:51,62	00:03:32,93(2)	00:00:24,46(17)	00:12:19,56(5)	00:00:19,88(3)	00:05:14,77(7)
4	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:22:05,04	00:03:35,18(3)	00:00:21,06(3)	00:12:23,37(7)	00:00:31,93(30)	00:05:13,47(6)
5	Malík Jakub (2009)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:22:06,19	00:03:41,29(4)	00:00:25,06(20)	00:12:14,03(4)	00:00:38,15(39)	00:05:07,65(4)
6	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:22:29,35	00:03:46,49(7)	00:00:21,85(6)	00:12:10,21(3)	00:00:30,70(28)	00:05:40,08(12)
7	Stránský Daniel (2010)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:22:31,24	00:03:59,42(10)	00:00:27,45(31)	00:12:02,88(2)	00:00:21,41(9)	00:05:40,06(11)
8	Černý Jakub (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:23:03,13	00:03:43,12(5)	00:00:31,86(44)	00:12:02,47(1)	00:00:41,77(44)	00:06:03,90(21)
9	Fajfr Aleš (2009)			00:23:44,96	00:03:48,87(8)	00:00:29,63(37)	00:13:48,22(17)	00:00:30,14(25)	00:05:08,08(5)
10	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:00,33	00:04:03,61(11)	00:00:33,99(47)	00:13:02,57(10)	00:00:44,36(49)	00:05:35,77(9)
11	Roškota Jindřich (2010)	CZE	Carla.kupkolo.cz	00:24:01,93	00:04:05,93(14)	00:00:36,05(49)	00:12:48,70(9)	00:00:30,45(26)	00:06:00,79(20)
12	Hoffmann Šimon (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:24:31,44	00:03:54,84(9)	00:00:24,99(19)	00:13:38,76(14)	00:00:49,99(50)	00:05:42,84(14)
13	Moudrá Elena (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:24:39,16	00:04:09,56(15)	00:00:25,69(24)	00:14:16,96(22)	00:00:20,49(5)	00:05:26,45(8)
14	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:24:43,29	00:04:13,52(18)	00:00:21,73(5)	00:13:32,52(13)	00:00:36,50(37)	00:05:59,00(19)
15	Kříž David (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:43,30	00:04:15,02(20)	00:00:29,26(35)	00:13:24,64(11)	00:00:26,80(20)	00:06:07,57(24)
16	Roháč Adam (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:24:45,27	00:04:04,88(13)	00:00:33,79(46)	00:13:31,89(12)	00:00:53,88(51)	00:05:40,81(13)
17	Volný Bartoloměj (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:25:10,83	00:04:11,41(17)	00:00:22,78(9)	00:13:58,89(18)	00:00:43,33(48)	00:05:54,40(17)
18	Karajanis Nikos (2011)	CZE	Niko on bike racing team	00:25:11,43	00:04:32,63(35)	00:00:24,71(18)	00:13:48,10(16)	00:00:21,34(8)	00:06:04,63(22)
19	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:25:24,11	00:04:14,85(19)	00:00:22,97(10)	00:14:15,63(21)	00:00:19,97(4)	00:06:10,67(25)
20	Mráková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:27,99	00:04:17,25(21)	00:00:25,59(23)	00:14:40,24(27)	00:00:25,39(19)	00:05:39,50(10)
21	SUCHODOL Kryštof (2011)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:25:30,17	00:04:10,14(16)	00:00:25,69(24)	00:14:10,64(20)	00:00:32,38(31)	00:06:11,30(26)
22	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:25:31,78	00:04:21,30(26)	00:00:20,09(2)	00:14:43,43(29)	00:00:19,46(2)	00:05:47,48(15)
23	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:25:35,44	00:04:40,52(38)	00:00:22,58(7)	00:13:45,95(15)	00:00:34,13(34)	00:06:12,24(28)
24	Vašina Matěj (2012)	CZE		00:25:39,12	00:04:19,30(25)	00:00:24,10(15)	00:14:27,14(25)	00:00:23,46(13)	00:06:05,10(23)
25	Mráková Barbora (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:25:50,40	00:04:17,73(22)	00:00:23,35(12)	00:14:42,89(28)	00:00:37,50(38)	00:05:48,90(16)
26	Hilpert Oliver (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:56,66	00:04:04,14(12)	00:00:23,09(11)	00:14:02,82(19)	00:01:30,65(52)	00:05:55,94(18)
27	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:26:04,63	00:04:19,15(24)	00:00:22,75(8)	00:14:50,40(31)	00:00:20,53(7)	00:06:11,78(27)
28	Dušek Adam (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:26:08,96	00:04:28,78(32)	00:00:26,77(26)	00:14:16,97(23)	00:00:29,55(24)	00:06:26,86(31)
29	Černohous Hugo (2011)	CZE		00:26:11,40	00:04:18,95(23)	00:00:26,96(28)	00:14:23,19(24)	00:00:20,52(6)	00:06:41,76(39)
30	Studená Sofie (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:26:24,59	00:04:30,34(33)	00:00:27,73(32)	00:14:31,94(26)	00:00:27,66(21)	00:06:26,91(32)
31	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:26:36,40	00:04:22,00(27)	00:00:23,57(13)	00:14:58,18(35)	00:00:23,15(12)	00:06:29,48(33)
32	Hulij Yaroslava (2012)	UKR	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:26:53,92	00:04:35,97(36)	00:00:23,75(14)	00:14:52,51(33)	00:00:24,77(17)	00:06:36,90(36)
33	Zelená Lucie (2010)	CZE		00:27:07,18	00:04:26,43(29)	00:00:41,93(51)	00:14:58,12(34)	00:00:42,13(45)	00:06:18,55(30)
34	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:27:07,61	00:04:36,68(37)	00:00:26,80(27)	00:14:51,30(32)	00:00:23,59(14)	00:06:49,22(42)
35	Keilwerth Hugo (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:27:39,23	00:04:23,94(28)	00:00:25,44(21)	00:15:40,09(39)	00:00:33,15(32)	00:06:36,58(35)
36	Wolfová Amálie (2012)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:27:39,54	00:04:44,03(43)	00:00:29,64(38)	00:14:46,57(30)	00:00:39,39(40)	00:06:59,89(45)
37	Ždímal Jan (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:27:47,24	00:04:31,67(34)	00:00:29,49(36)	00:15:12,23(37)	00:00:21,65(10)	00:07:12,19(47)
38	Teplý Tobáš (2012)	CZE	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	00:27:53,66	00:04:27,58(31)	00:00:31,01(42)	00:16:01,86(43)	00:00:39,89(41)	00:06:13,31(29)

39	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:28:08,44	00:04:43,56(41)	00:00:27,43(30)	00:15:38,83(38)	00:00:41,39(43)	00:06:37,21(37)
40	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:28:11,79	00:04:45,89(44)	00:00:39,68(50)	00:15:05,24(36)	00:00:43,18(47)	00:06:57,78(44)
41	Neugebauer Hubert (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:28:14,98	00:04:27,47(30)	00:00:44,66(52)	00:15:46,83(41)	00:00:43,11(46)	00:06:32,89(34)
42	fišer lukáš (2010)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:28:23,59	00:04:42,00(40)	00:00:27,97(34)	00:15:45,64(40)	00:00:40,74(42)	00:06:47,22(40)
43	Doskočil Jakub (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:28:44,82	00:04:43,72(42)	00:00:35,05(48)	00:16:09,14(45)	00:00:29,09(23)	00:06:47,80(41)
44	Stratilová Anna (2010)	CZE		00:28:46,58	00:04:55,02(46)	00:00:27,78(33)	00:15:59,94(42)	00:00:23,70(15)	00:07:00,12(46)
45	moravec matěj (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:29:23,25	00:04:40,62(39)	00:00:33,19(45)	00:16:56,06(46)	00:00:34,06(33)	00:06:39,29(38)
46	Faltusová Štěpánka (2010)	CZE		00:30:16,39	00:05:00,88(47)	00:00:24,35(16)	00:16:07,37(44)	00:00:25,14(18)	00:08:18,63(52)
47	voříšek vilém (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:30:25,09	00:04:47,30(45)	00:00:30,40(41)	00:17:42,44(49)	00:00:31,68(29)	00:06:53,24(43)
48	Brus Josef (2012)	CZE	ACT Lerak Blansko	00:30:57,74	00:05:12,82(52)	00:00:29,98(39)	00:17:01,82(47)	00:00:29,03(22)	00:07:44,07(50)
49	Kalousová Agnese (2012)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:31:09,59	00:05:03,63(48)	00:00:26,99(29)	00:17:03,44(48)	00:00:24,26(16)	00:08:11,25(51)
50	Kopecká Tereza (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:31:41,30	00:05:10,52(51)	00:00:30,01(40)	00:18:07,10(50)	00:00:30,55(27)	00:07:23,11(48)
51	Blechová Nikola (2010)			00:31:54,88	00:05:03,87(49)	00:00:25,52(22)	00:18:11,72(51)	00:00:34,23(35)	00:00:17,80(1)
52	krauman filip (2012)		Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:32:05,38	00:05:08,32(50)	00:00:31,74(43)	00:18:14,18(52)	00:00:35,00(36)	00:07:36,13(49)
DNF	Jestřibková Eva (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM		00:04:45,05()	00:00:26,27()	00:11:38,10()	00:05:02,80()	00:00:23,36()
DNF	Szabó Isabella (2011)	CZE			00:04:49,70()	00:00:31,93()	00:21:25,87()	00:01:11,66()	---
DNS	Popelková Aneta (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Zemek Antonín (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kašný Viktor (2011)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Böhm Matyáš (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Flaška Daniel (2009)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Víchová Amelie (2011)	CZE	Loko Trutnov		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	blechová nela (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	dostálek šimon josef (2010)		My od Kopřivy, Těchonín		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	dostálková barbora anna (2012)		My od Kopřivy, Těchonín		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	DUŠEK Ondřej (2010)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	katzer tomáš (2012)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	macanová anna (2010)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	málková lucie (2010)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 12.03.2026 10:27